Starthumm Naam Man/Vrouw Vereniging Woonplaats ﬁjd

1 1 Duerinckx, Free M Nautilus Hasselt Hasselt 0:28:15
2 177 Coolen, Jack M DC Samantha Maaseik 0:36:30
3 122 Tiel, Rob van M BOV Aquafauna Bodegraven 0:37:30

2 177 Coolen, Jack M DC Samantha Maaseik 0:36:30
4 176 Ruttens, Nico M DC Samantha Maaseik 0:39:05
5 6 Montfort, Jack M DC Samantha Maaseik 0:40:40
rLudiekste deelnemer/groep
JUitbeelding:
106 Brouns, James M M.O.C.
111 Semmeling, Stefan M M.O.C.
152 Gerritsen, Ralf M M.O.C.
173  Brouns, Wally M M.O.C.
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1
177
122
176

117
175
139
147
138

144
146
130
145
171
128
118
121
143
123
136
160
161
170
101
112
174
165
166
162
163
164
137

107
111
115
116
108
152
110
141
149
168
169
142
167

Duerinckx, Free
Coolen, Jack

Tiel, Rob van

Ruttens, Nico
Montfort, Jack
Hamaekers, Ben
Zintel, Paul

Lantin, Annemie

Bout, Laurens

Benoit, Auzannet
Bios, Rutger de
Delzainne, Gaston
Hanff, Rob

Breugel, Mark van
Roelofsen, Ben
Schoenmakers, Marco
Hupperts, Paul
Matura, Adam
Hadelkamp, Gerard van de
Hadelkamp, Peter van de
Aarle, Brenda van
Veelenturf, Henry
Kooijman, Mark
Berezinski, Paul
Charpentier, Youri
Laarhoven, M. van
Bollen, Math

Pellens, Bram
Verhoef, Ed

Pluijmen, Danny
Poelstra, Jelle
Hamers, Bert
Slangen, Josette
Karel, Jacqueline
Nederhoff, Karen
Zanders, Pieter
Wijgaarden, Peter van
Semmeling, Stefan
Ruyter, Will de
Rorive, Laurens
Wijngaarden, Yvette van
Gerritsen, Ralf

Berg, Wouter van den
Mark, Ruud van der
Ruijters, Sjors

Mijs, Peter

Souren, Luc

Slofstra, Joleen
Limpens, Michel

Man/Vrouw
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Vereniging

Nautilus Hasselt
DC Samantha
BOV Aquafauna
DC Samantha
DC Samantha
M.O.C.

BOV Aquafauna
DC Samantha
Duikteam Nieuwegein

Duikteam Nieuwegein
M.O.C.
Duikteam Schijndel
Duikteam Schijndel
Duikteam Nieuwegein
Duikteam Schijndel
Hasselt Time To Dive

BOV Aquafauna
BOV Aquafauna
Duikteam Schijndel
BOV Aquafauna
Duikteam Nieuwegein
Reddingsbrigade Elsloo
Reddingsbridgade Elsloo

M.O.C.
VUB Diving Center
M.O.C.
0.S.V.V. Aquabock Valkenburg
0.S.V.V. Aquabock Valkenburg
0.S.V.V. Aquabock Valkenburg
0.S.V.V. Aquabock Valkenburg
0.S.V.V. Aquabock Valkenburg
Duikteam Nieuwegein
M.O.C.
M.O.C.
M.O.C.
BOV Aquafauna
BOV Aquafauna
Aqualis
M.O.C.
Aqualis
Duikteam Nieuwegein
SV NOAYV Divingteam

Lusotania
Duikteam Nieuwegein
M.O.C.

Tijd

0:28:15
0:36:30
0:37:30
0:39:05
0:40:40
0:40:50
0:41:20
0:41:50
0:44:30
0:44:30
0:45:06
0:45:20
0:45:30
0:47:30
0:50:30
0:53:50
0:54:05
0:55:00
0:55:20
0:55:20
0:56:20
0:57:00
0:57:00
0:57:00
0:57:00
0:59:15
0:59:50
0:60:00
1:01:20
1:02:05
1:02:05
1:02:15
1:02:15
1:02:15
1:03:20
1:03:50
1:04:00
1:04:00
1:04:00
1:04:00
1:04:10
1:04:30
1:05:00
1:05:00
1:05:15
1:06:05
1:06:05
1:06:15
1:06:45



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

173
106
104
102
105
150
151
126
127
148
129
132
131
134
172
133
154
156
140
153
155
159

Brouns, Wally
Brouns, James
Mortel, Sander

Notenboom, Hannelore

Sulkers, Rian
Ruijters, Angele
Stroms, Iris

Greef, Marco de
Greef, Eric de
Dubbelman, JP
Buijze, Bart
Koppen, Jeroen
Jong, Danielle de
Noorbergen, Menne
Dirken, Louk
Gartner, Ewald
Walgering, Kevin
Schreuders, Wim
Buijze, Pieter
Wordragen, Noél van
Helebrekers, Sam
Savelkoul, Ruud
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M.O.C.
M.O.C.
Duikclub Uno
Duikclub Uno
Duikclub Uno
SV NOAYV Divingteam
SV NOAYV Divingteam
Stingray
Stingray
SV NOAYV Divingteam
Duikteam Nieuwegein
Duikteam Nieuwegein
Duikteam Nieuwegein
Duikteam Nieuwegein

Duikteam Nieuwegein
DC De Robben
DC De Robben

Duikteam Nieuwegein
DC De Robben
DC De Robben
DC De Robben

1:06:45
1:07:00
1:07:05
1:08:15
1:08:15
:13:45
:13:45
:13:45
:13:45
:13:45
:14:15
:14:15
:15:00
:15:15
:15:15
:16:15
:17:00
:17:00
:17:30
:17:30
:17:30
:18:00
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